XP SERIES
The new Chem-Tech XP Series with peristaltic
technology delivers worry-free dosing in a mod-
ern design.  Each and every component of
the XP Series is designed and manufac-
tured for optimum reliability and durabil-
ity for REAL Performance.
The electronic timing circuit in the

u
re
 (
P
S
IG
)
30 RPM - F&A Models
50 RPM - F&A Models
CTI-009 B09
*All dimensions expressed as inches [mm]
Chem-Tech XP Series Selection Guide
MODELS: = 4 GPD (0.6 LPH) @ 100 PSI (6.8 BAR) - 30 RPMXP004
= 7 GPD (1.1 LPH) @ 100 PSI (6.8 BAR) - 50 RPMXP007
= 9 GPD (1.4 LPH) @ 100 PSI (6.8 BAR) - 30 RPMXP009
= 15 GPD (2.4 LPH) @ 100 PSI (6.8 BAR) - 50 RPMXP015
ELECTRICAL: = 115V, 60HzL
= 230V, 50Hz5
= 230V, 60HzH
_ X P _ _ _
DRIVE: = Fixed Rate, On / Off OnlyF
= Adjustable, On / Off with Current Interrupter TimerA
N
TUBING: = Standard Norprene with 1/4" NPT fittingsN
SYSTEM = Pump OnlyX
= 15 Gallon Tank System1
= 35 Gallon Tank System3
= 15 Gallon ITS SystemT
Example complete part number: XP030LFNT
_
= 23 GPD (3.6 LPH) @ 100 PSI (6.8 BAR) - 50 RPMXP023
= 30 GPD (4.7 LPH) @ 80 PSI (5.4 BAR) - 30 RPMXP030
= 50 GPD (7.9 LPH) @ 80 PSI (5.4 BAR) - 50 RPMXP050
= 80 GPD (12.6 LPH) @ 25 PSI (1.7 BAR) - 50 RPMXP080
_
1.12
29
1.75